

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3993/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2005 in WP No. 4639/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SACHIN NARESH GAJBHIYE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK TH.ITS CHAIRMAN & M.D. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and office report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyajit A.Desai,Adv.

Mr. Ananga S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

0.2.2006

The restoration application is allowed. The order dated 2

is re-called and the Special Leave Petition is restored to its original number.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bhat

ia)

Court Master

Court Mast

er